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Super Lap Scotland - Class G - PROVISIONAL

Knockhill AC Knockhill Knockhill Knockhill AC
Pos Car No. Name Q F Total Q F Total Q F Total Q F Total Total points Diff
1 86 Adam MORRISON 15 25 40 15 25 40 14 20 34 15 25 40 154
2 910 Colin DORWARD 14 20 34 0 0 13 16 29 63 91
3 55 Adam KINDNESS 0 0 16 25 41 0 41 22
4 67 Mark GERAGHTY 0 0 0 14 20 34 34 7
5 42 Robert JOBSON 0 0 13 16 29 0 29 5
6= 155 Fiona KINDNESS 0 0 12 14 26 0 26 3
6= 2 Jean-Luc CARTWRIGHT 0 0 0 12 14 26 26 0
8 106 Martin HUTTON 0 0 11 12 23 0 23 3

Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4



Super Lap Scotland - Class F - PROVISIONAL

Knockhill AC Knockhill Knockhill Knockhill AC
Pos Car No. Name Q F Total Q F Total Q F Total Q F Total Total points Diff
1 14 Michael IMRIE 14 25 39 14 9 23 14 16 30 14 20 34 126
2 716 Tom LOCKHART 11 12 23 13 25 38 11 14 25 11 16 27 113 13
3 38 Sean HISLOP 12 16 28 11 14 25 12 25 37 13 13 103 10
4 85 David JOYCE 13 14 27 12 16 28 10 9 19 12 14 26 100 3
5 42 Robert JOBSON 15 20 35 0 0 15 25 40 75 25
6 101 Jonathan ADAMS 8 9 17 9 12 21 13 10 23 10 10 71 4
7 144 Donnie McLEOD 0 15 20 35 15 20 35 0 70 1
8 15 Craig WALLACE 10 10 20 10 10 20 9 12 21 9 9 70 0
9 392 Phillip TAYLOR 9 8 17 8 8 0 8 10 18 43 27
10 5 Alex MILNE 0 7 8 15 8 8 16 0 31 12
11 59 Simon McWILLIAM 0 0 7 7 14 7 8 15 29 2
12 36 Alex FULTON 0 0 0 6 12 18 18 11
13 58 Stewart McCRACKEN 0 0 0 5 9 14 14 4

Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4



Super Lap Scotland - Class E - PROVISIONAL

Knockhill AC Knockhill Knockhill Knockhill AC
Pos Car No. Name Q F Total Q F Total Q F Total Q F Total Total points Diff
1 47 Fraser McNEILL 14 16 30 15 25 40 14 20 34 15 25 40 144
2 64 Sean MARTIN 15 26 41 13 13 16 25 41 11 12 23 118 26
3 190 Henry SIMMONS 11 12 23 11 14 25 11 14 25 8 9 17 90 28
4 84 Niall CAMPBELL 10 10 20 12 16 28 12 12 10 14 24 84 6
5 333 Andrew NAPIER 12 14 26 14 20 34 0 14 7 21 81 3
6 88 Martin BROWN 13 20 33 0 13 16 29 0 62 19
7 34 Robert WILKIE 0 0 0 12 20 32 32 30
8 144 Donnie McLEOD 0 0 0 13 16 29 29 3
9 84 David LARGUE 0 0 0 9 10 19 19 10
10 58 Stewart McCRACKEN 9 9 18 0 0 0 18 1
11 83 Richard REID 0 0 0 7 8 15 15 3

Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4



Super Lap Scotland - Class D - PROVISIONAL

Knockhill AC Knockhill Knockhill Knockhill AC
Pos Car No. Name Q F Total Q F Total Q F Total Q F Total Total points Diff
1= 18 David REID 0 0 15 25 40 0 40
1= 888 Yumen LAI 0 0 0 15 25 40 40 0
3 6 Davie SMITHERAM 0 0 14 20 34 0 34 6
4 54 Steven McNAB 0 0 0 13 20 33 33 1
5 88 Martin BROWN 0 0 0 14 16 30 30 3

Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4



Super Lap Scotland - Class C - PROVISIONAL

Knockhill AC Knockhill Knockhill Knockhill AC
Pos Car No. Name Q F Total Q F Total Q F Total Q F Total Total points Diff
1 39 Francis SIMPSON 14 20 34 15 25 40 15 25 40 15 25 40 154
2 93 Michael OSBORNE Jnr 12 16 28 13 20 33 14 20 34 14 20 34 129 25
3 92 Michael OSBORNE Snr 11 12 23 14 16 30 13 13 13 16 29 95 34
4 73 David BROWN 10 14 24 12 14 26 0 0 50 45
5 77 Ian BONTHRONE 15 25 40 0 0 0 40 10
6 35 Stephen HENDERSON 13 13 0 0 0 13 27

Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4



Super Lap Scotland - Class B - PROVISIONAL

Knockhill AC Knockhill Knockhill Knockhill AC
Pos Car No. Name Q F Total Q F Total Q F Total Q F Total Total points Diff
1 61 Andy CLOTWORTHY 14 20 34 14 20 34 14 20 34 14 20 34 136
2 76 Robbie WYPER 0 15 25 40 15 25 40 15 25 40 120 16
3 111 Michael RIGBY 15 25 40 0 0 0 40 80
4= 66 Frazer HUNTLY 0 13 16 29 0 0 29 11
4= 55 Fiona KINDNESS 0 0 0 13 16 29 29 0

Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4



Super Lap Scotland - Class A - PROVISIONAL

Knockhill AC Knockhill Knockhill Knockhill AC
Pos Car No. Name Q F Total Q F Total Q F Total Q F Total Total points Diff
1 7 David LONG 0 0 0 15 25 40 40

Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4



Super Lap Scotland - Class Pro - PROVISIONAL

Knockhill AC Knockhill Knockhill Knockhill AC
Pos Car No. Name Q F Total Q F Total Q F Total Q F Total Total points Diff
1 98 Matthew LAWSON 15 25 40 14 25 39 15 25 40 12 20 32 151
2 10 Nev WOOD 14 20 34 15 20 35 13 20 33 10 10 20 122 29
3 66 Frazer HUNTLY 0 0 14 14 13 16 29 43 79
4 22 Andy FORREST 0 0 0 14 25 39 39 4
5 211 Chris CHERRY 0 0 0 15 12 27 27 12
6 79 Eric HOLMES 0 0 0 11 14 25 25 2

Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4



Super Lap Scotland - King of the Hill - PROVISIONAL

Round 2 Round 3 Round 5
Knockhill Knockhill Knockhill Knockhill

Pos Car No. Name Class Q F Total Q F Total Q F Total Q F Total Total points Diff
1= 86 Adam MORRISON G 15 25 40 15 25 40 14 20 34 15 25 40 154
1= 39 Francis SIMPSON C 14 20 34 15 25 40 15 25 40 15 25 40 154 0
3 98 Matthew LAWSON Pro 15 25 40 14 25 39 15 25 40 12 20 32 151 3
4 47 Fraser McNEILL E 14 16 30 15 25 40 14 20 34 15 25 40 144 7
5 61 Andy CLOTWORTHY B 14 20 34 14 20 34 14 20 34 14 20 34 136 8
6 93 Michael OSBORNE Jnr C 12 16 28 13 20 33 14 20 34 14 20 34 129 7
7 14 Michael IMRIE F 14 25 39 14 9 23 14 16 30 14 20 34 126 3
8 10 Nev WOOD Pro 14 20 34 15 20 35 13 20 33 11 12 23 125 1
9 64 Sean MARTIN E 15 26 41 13 13 16 25 41 11 12 23 118 7
10 716 Tom LOCKHART F 11 12 23 13 25 38 11 14 25 11 16 27 113 5
11 76 Robbie WYPER B 0 15 25 40 15 25 40 15 25 105 8
12 38 Sean HISLOP F 12 16 28 11 14 25 12 25 37 13 13 103 2
13 85 David JOYCE F 13 14 27 12 16 28 10 9 19 12 14 26 100 3
14 92 Michael OSBORNE Snr C 11 12 23 14 16 30 13 13 13 16 29 95 5
15 190 Henry SIMMONS E 11 12 23 11 14 25 11 14 25 8 9 17 90 5
16 84 Niall CAMPBELL E 10 10 20 12 16 28 12 12 10 14 24 84 6
17 333 Andrew NAPIER E 12 14 26 14 20 34 0 14 7 21 81 3
18 42 Robert JOBSON F 15 20 35 0 0 15 25 40 75 6
19 101 Jonathan ADAMS F 8 9 17 9 12 21 13 10 23 10 10 71 4
21 144 Donnie McLEOD F 0 15 20 35 15 20 35 0 70 1
21 15 Craig WALLACE F 10 10 20 10 10 20 9 12 21 9 9 70 0
22 910 Colin DORWARD G 14 20 34 0 0 13 16 29 63 7
23 88 Martin BROWN E 13 20 33 0 13 16 29 0 62 1

Round 4



24 73 David BROWN C 10 14 24 12 14 26 0 0 50 12
25 66 Frazer HUNTLY Pro 0 0 14 14 13 16 29 43 7
26 392 Phillip TAYLOR F 9 8 17 8 8 0 8 10 18 43 0
27 55 Adam KINDNESS G 0 0 16 25 41 0 41 2
28= 18 David REID D 0 0 15 25 40 0 40 1
28= 77 Ian BONTHRONE C 15 25 40 0 0 0 40 0
28= 111 Michael RIGBY B 15 25 40 0 0 0 40 0
28= 888 Yume LAI D 0 0 0 15 25 40 40 0
32 22 Andy FORREST Pro 0 0 0 14 25 39 39 1
33= 6 David SMITHERAM D 0 0 14 20 34 0 34 5
33= 7 David LONG A 0 0 0 14 20 34 34 0
33= 67 Mark GERAGHTY G 0 0 0 14 20 34 34 0
36 54 Steven McNAB D 0 0 0 13 20 33 33 1
37 34 Robert WILKIE E 0 0 0 12 20 32 32 1
38 5 Alex MILNE F 0 7 8 15 8 8 16 0 31 1
39 88 Martin BROWN D 0 0 0 14 16 30 30 1
40= 66 Frazer HUNTLY B 0 13 16 29 0 0 29 1
40= 55 Fiona KINDNESS B 0 0 0 13 16 29 29 0
40= 144 Donnie McLEOD E 0 0 0 13 16 29 29 0
40= 42 Robert JOBSON G 0 0 13 16 29 0 29 1
41 211 Chris CHERRY Pro 0 0 0 15 14 29 29 0
42 59 Simon McWILLIAM F 0 0 7 7 14 7 8 15 29 0
43= 155 Fiona KINDNESS G 0 0 12 14 26 0 26 3
43= 2 Jean-Luc CARTWRIGHT G 0 0 0 12 14 26 26 0
44 79 Eric HOLMES Pro 0 0 0 11 14 25 25 1
45 106 Martin HUTTON G 0 0 11 12 23 0 23 2
46 84 David LARGUE E 0 0 0 9 10 19 19 4
47 36 Alex FULTON F 0 0 0 6 12 18 18 1
48 58 Stewart McCRACKEN E 9 9 18 0 0 0 18 1
49 83 Richard REID E 0 0 0 7 8 15 15 8
50 58 Stewart McCRACKEN F 0 0 0 5 9 14 14 1
51 35 Stephen HENDERSON C 13 13 0 0 0 13 1
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